



Prepared on: 05/04/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2018
Project Number: 000N-152 & 000N-371
PCN: i57j, i57k
COUNTY: McPherson

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Veg. Management</i>		<i>DBI Services</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Alber Lea, MN</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
	2,4-d	12800	Oz	0.12	1,536.00	0.13	1,664.00
	Tordon	3840	Oz	0.48	1,843.20	1.36	5,222.40
	Sahara	1600	Oz	0.58	928.00	1.14	1,824.00
	Surfactant	1000	Oz	0.13	130.00	0.08	80.00
	MileStone	1000	Oz	2.46	2,460.00	2.43	2,430.00
	Roundup	1920	Oz	0.15	288.00	0.18	345.60
	Escort	250	Oz	3.10	775.00	10.00	2,500.00
	ATV/Sprayer	500	Hr	16.50	8,250.00	35.00	17,500.00
	Labor	500	Hr	16.50	8,250.00	75.00	37,500.00
		TOTAL			24,460.20		69,066.00